E.N.C.A.O.A State & Local Clinics Announced!

2017 E.N.C.A.O.A. State Volleyball Clinic will be held on Monday, June 26, at
Wilson County Agriculture Center, 1806 South Goldsboro Street, Wilson, N.C.,
27893. The clinic will start at 7:00pm and an association meeting will follow
immediately.

Local Clinics:

Pitt County Community Schools & Recreation/Alice F. Keene District Park

4561 County Home Road, Greenville, N.C. 27858
***Clinics will start at 630pm and end at 8:30pm™***

Tuesday, June 27
Thursday, June 29
Thursday, July 6
Tuesday, July 11
Thursday, July 13
Tuesday, July 18
Thursday, July 20
Tuesday, July 25
Thursday, July 27

Hunt High School

4559 Lamm Road SW, Wilson, N.C., 27893
***Clinics will start at 7:00pm and end at 9:00pm***

Wednesday, June 28
Wednesday, July 5
Monday, July 10
Monday, July 17
Wednesday, July 19
Monday, July 24
Wednesday, July 26
Monday, July 31
Wednesday, August 2

Roanoke Rapids High School
3308 Hamilton Street, Roanoke Rapids, N.C., 27870

***Clinics will start at 7:00pm and end at 9:00pm***

Wednesday, June 28
Wednesday, July 5
Wednesday, July 12



Monday, July 17
Wednesday, July 19
Wednesday, July 26
Wednesday, August 2
Wednesday, August 9

North Carolina Wesleyan College
3440 North Wesleyan Blvd., Rocky Mount, N.C. 27804

***Clinics will start at 7:00pm and end at 8:45pm***

Thursday, June 29
Thursday, July 6
Tuesday, July 11
Thursday, July 13
Tuesday, July 18
Thursday, July 20
Tuesday, July 25
Thursday, July 27
Tuesday, August 1
Tuesday, August 9



